
 Vaccines are FREE of 
charge to children un-
der the age of 18 who 
meet one of the follow-

ing criteria:  

1. No health insurance 
2. Enrolled in Medi-Cal

(Please bring Medi-cal 
card to every visit.)  

3. American Indian or 
Native Alaskan 

 We offer the Hemo-
globin test FREE of 
charge  for children , 
expecting/postpartum 
mothers, and require 
a WIC, school or 
doctor referral, re-
gardless of health 
insurance.  

 Your child’s Immun-
ization cards are 
required.  

 Please be aware that 
our program DOES 
NOT offer TB skin 
tests or physicals. 

 Clinics may be can-
celed due to weather 
conditions. Please 
call our office prior to 
arriving.  

 We may stop regis-
tration 30 minutes 
before closing time.  

 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
Walgreens Pharmacy  
40 Chester Avenue 
(Parking Lot)  
9:00 am—11:30 am  
12:00 pm—2:00 pm 

7 

Greenfield Middle   
1109 Pacheco Rd.  
(Parking Lot) 
8:30 am-11:30 am 

8 9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 

Kern County Dept. of 
Human Services 
100 E. California Ave 
(Parking Lot) 
9:00 am—11:30 am 
12:00 pm—2:00 pm 

14 
Walmart 
2601 Fashion Plaza 
(Parking Lot)  
 9:00 am—11:30 am 
12:00 pm—2:00 pm  

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Walmart Supercenter 
5075 Gosford Rd. 
(Parking Lot)  
9:00 am—11:30 am 
12:00 pm—2:00 pm  

19 
 

20 
Adventist Health  
Bakersfield 
2800 Chester Ave. 
(Parking Lot@29th) 
1:00 pm—3:00 pm 
3:30 pm—6:00 pm 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
  

24 
 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
New Life Church  
4201 Stine Road 
(Parking Lot)  
9:00 am—11:30 am 
12:00 pm—2:00 pm 

28 
Vallarta  Market 
600 Bear Mountain 
Blvd., ARVIN 
(Parking Lot)  
9:30 am—11:30 am  
12:00 pm—2:00 pm  

29 30 
Outreach Clinic  
2020 R St.,  
Mill Creek Park 
9:30 am—11:30 am  
12:00 pm—2:00 pm  
 

31       

       For more information, please call (661) 869-6740 or visit us at http://www.adventisthealthbakersfield.org/immunizations 

Hi I’m Pip! 

 

March 2019 

 


