## Adventist Health



## Children's Mobile Immunization Program

- Vaccines are FREE of charge to children under the age of 18 who meet one of the following criteria:
  - 1. No health insurance
  - Enrolled in Medi-Cal
     (Please bring Medi-cal
     card to every visit.)
  - 3. American Indian or Native Alaskan
- \* We offer the Hemoglobin test FREE of charge for children, expecting/postpartum mothers, and require a WIC, school or doctor referral, regardless of health insurance.
- Your child's Immunization cards are required.
- Please be aware that our program DOES NOT offer TB skin tests or physicals.
- Clinics may be canceled due to weather conditions. Please call our office prior to arriving.
- We may stop registration 30 minutes before closing time.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6 Walgreens Pharmacy 40 Chester Avenue (Parking Lot) 9:00 am—11:30 am 12:00 pm—2:00 pm	7 Greenfield Middle 1109 Pacheco Rd. (Parking Lot) 8:30 am-11:30 am	8	9
10	11	12	13 Kern County Dept. of Human Services 100 E. California Ave (Parking Lot) 9:00 am—11:30 am 12:00 pm—2:00 pm	14 Walmart 2601 Fashion Plaza (Parking Lot) 9:00 am—11:30 am 12:00 pm—2:00 pm	15	16
17	18 Walmart Supercenter 5075 Gosford Rd. (Parking Lot) 9:00 am—11:30 am 12:00 pm—2:00 pm	19	20 Adventist Health Bakersfield 2800 Chester Ave. (Parking Lot@29th) 1:00 pm—3:00 pm 3:30 pm—6:00 pm	21	22	23
24	25	26	27 New Life Church 4201 Stine Road (Parking Lot) 9:00 am—11:30 am 12:00 pm—2:00 pm	28 Vallarta Market 600 Bear Mountain Blvd., <b>ARVIN</b> (Parking Lot) 9:30 am—11:30 am 12:00 pm—2:00 pm	29	30 Outreach Clinic 2020 R St., Mill Creek Park 9:30 am—11:30 am 12:00 pm—2:00 pm
31				Hi I'm Pip!		